:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

9948054

Sep 13, 2024 04:12 (UTC)

In epoch 310,876 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 965533 - 0.018930651 ETH®
44 .46 USD

2 965534 - 0.018888060 ETH®
44.36 USD

3 965535 - 0.018966910 ETH®
44 .55 USD

4 965536 - 0.019006548 ETH®
44.64 USD

S 965537 - 0.019173587 ETH®
45.03 USD

6 965538 - 0.018945486 ETH®
44 .50 USD

7 965539 - 0.019016139 ETH®
44 .66 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/slot/9948054
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/epoch/310876
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/965533
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/965534
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/965535
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/965536
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/965537
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/965538
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/965539

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

965540

965541

965542

965543

965544

965545

965546

965547

965548

Validator Id

1500850

Amount

- 0.018946044
44.50 USD

- 0.018960545
44.53 USD

- 0.019045077
44.73 USD

- 0.062426661
146.63 USD

- 0.018853570
44.28 USD

- 0.018838655
44.24 USD

- 0.018834903
44.24 USD

- 0.018827851
44.22 USD

- 0.018797580
44.15 USD

Amount

+ 0.045981290
108.00 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/965540
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/965541
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/965542
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/965543
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/965544
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/965545
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/965546
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/965547
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/965548
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/1500850

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



