

## SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-02-16 05:53 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	9948054
DATE & TIME	Sep 13, 2024 · 04:12 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>310,876</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

## WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>965533</u>	- 0.018930651 ETH ⊘ 44.46 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>965534</u>	- 0.018888060 ETH ⊘ 44.36 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>965535</u>	- 0.018966910 ETH ⊘ 44.55 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>965536</u>	- 0.019006548 ETH ⊘ 44.64 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>965537</u>	- 0.019173587 ETH ⊘ 45.03 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>965538</u>	- 0.018945486 ETH 🐼 44.50 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>965539</u>	- 0.019016139 ETH ⊘ 44.66 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>965540</u>	- 0.018946044 ETH 🐼 44.50 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>965541</u>	- 0.018960545 ETH 🔗 44.53 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>965542</u>	- 0.019045077 ETH ⊘ 44.73 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>965543</u>	- 0.062426661 ETH ⊘ 146.63 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>965544</u>	- 0.018853570 ETH ⊘ 44.28 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>965545</u>	- 0.018838655 ETH 🔗 44.24 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>965546</u>	- 0.018834903 ETH 🔗 44.24 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>965547</u>	- 0.018827851 ETH 44.22 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>965548</u>	- 0.018797580 ETH 🔗 44.15 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount

<u>1</u>	<u>1500850</u>	+ 0.045981290 ETH 🔗
		108.00 USD

## DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.